CLASIFICACION SCRATCH
Pos Nombre

1 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
2 RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA
3 MALCOLM POCH, ANA
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
5 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
6 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK
8 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA
MODROK , DANIELA
10 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
JOHER, MADII
12 AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA
15 ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
17 TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO
DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
BARBER, WILLIAM
23 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO
CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA
MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
27 SANTANA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
WILSON, DAVID
BRANDT, FRANK
CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
32 NETTEBROCK, FRANK
33 HIDALGO SANTANA, GABRIEL
34 ROSSI, MASSIMO
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS
37 REINHARD, WANDA
CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO
DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO
FELIU VERA, JOSE LUIS
43 CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ, LAURA
OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI
BETANCOR ESTUPINAN, FRANCISCO
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO
47 WEIDENBACH, HANS

Hex NVH Total

0,8
3,4
2,4
1,5
1,2
6,4
3,7
5,1

0,8
4,7
1,4

11,5
4,5
2,8
5,1
5,6

14,9

13,3

10,2
9,2
8,4
5,1

12,2

10,5
9,2
6,5

12,4

11,4
9,7
8,5
5,8

10,9

15,1

17,8

10,9
9,5

18,7

18,4

18

14,3

12,9

11,5

14,8

12,8

12,8

12,3

21,7

-0,9
3
2,6

3,6
4,9

2,2
10,8

3,3

14
12,7
9,9
9,4

5,5
11,8
10,4

12,2

10

14,9
17,4

18,1
17,7

15,5
13,1
13,2
13,2
21,6

38
35
34
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17



MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE

CHOI MELIAN, SONG
BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

51 RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS

52 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL
MALCOLM MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS
AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN

57 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO
GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO
VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO

61 QUINTANA GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO
STEPHENS, JAMES
MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO

65 GOEDECKE, LUTZ
CALVO, MASSIMO
BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO
VARELA RAMA, MARTIN

69 PENATE ARENCIBIA, HECTOR
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
SUKHNI, SAMIR
MODROK , HARALD

73 JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO
ACOSTA PENATE, FRANCISCO
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS

77 FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN
WARD, TONY
GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO
HECK, SANDRO
LUEDTKE, EVELIN
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

84 HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME
FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO
PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARRERO SUAREZ, JOSE

89 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE

91 PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

94 GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO
MOLL, RONALD
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX

97 RAMIREZ NARANIJO, ESTHER
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WINARSKY, PETER 23,7 4

HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ALEXANDER WILMER 18 19 4

100 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 36 3

101 BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL 24,7 1

PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS 17,3 1
CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORIJA 6,4 6 37

2 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 92 94 35

3 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 1,5 34

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,7 3,6 34

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,4 34

6 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,2 33

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 4,7 33

8 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,5 32

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 51 32

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 5,6 32

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 9,2 32

12 BARBER, WILLIAM 51 5,5 31

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 8,5 31

14 JOHER, MADII 1,4 2,2 30

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,5 7 30

16 MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 5,8 6 28

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA SENORAS

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA 3,4 3 38

REINHARD, WANDA 18,7 18,1 38

3 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -0,8 -0,9 36

MALCOLM POCH, ANA 2,4 2,6 36

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 51 49 36

6 CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ, LAURA 14,8 15,5 33

7 MODROK , DANIELA 0,8 31

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 2,8 3,3 31

9 AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 14,8 15,2 29
CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO 14,9 14 41

2 AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO 11,5 10,8 39



3 DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 13,3 12,7 38

4 ROSSI, MASSIMO 17,8 17,4 37
CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 18,4 17,7 37

6 LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN 10,2 9,9 36
VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 12,2 11,8 36

8 SANTANA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 12,4 12,2 35
9 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 10,5 10,4 34
HIDALGO SANTANA, GABRIEL 15,1 14,9 34

11 WILSON, DAVID 11,4 33
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 18 33

13 BRANDT, FRANK 97 10 32
PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 14,3 32

15 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 10,9 30
BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 13,8 30
CHOI MELIAN, SONG 16,7 17,7 30

18 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,9 29
DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 12,9 29
BETANCOR ESTUPINAN, FRANCISCO 12,8 13,2 29
RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS 16,9 29

22 FELIU VERA, JOSE LUIS 11,5 28
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 12,3 13,2 28
VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 15,3 28
BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO 18,1 28

26 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS 9,5 27
OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 12,8 13,1 27
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 14,6 27

29 ACOSTA PENATE, FRANCISCO 18 26
30 MODROK , HARALD 13,9 23
SUKHNI, SAMIR 16 23
VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 15,7 23

33 VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS 11,5 12 17
34 HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ALEXANDER WILMER 18 19 12
35 PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS 17,3 6

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA SENORAS

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total
1 JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA 27,1 35

2 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,3 33

3 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 24,7 28

4 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 22,4 27
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA 26,5 27

6 PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 26

7 CERNUSCHI, VALERIA 19,6 25

8 RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER 30,5 20



Pos Nombre

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

Hex NVH Total

1 WEIDENBACH, HANS 21,7
2 STEPHENS, JAMES 23,3
GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO 24,2

4 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,4
GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 25,4

6 MALCOLM MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 19,1
MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 19,4
VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA 21,3
GOEDECKE, LUTZ 26,5

10 PENATE ARENCIBIA, HECTOR 22,7
QUINTANA GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO 24,5

12 GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO 36
13 HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO 20,1
CALVO, MASSIMO 21,1
DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 26,9

16 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 25,8
17 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 18,9
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN 26,5
HECK, SANDRO 26,4

20 REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO 18,5
HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 54

22 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARl MIRKO 20,2
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 23
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 23,8

25 MARRERO SUAREZ, JOSE 20,9
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 21,9
WARD , TONY 26,5

28 MOLL, RONALD 26
29 WINARSKY, PETER 23,7
30 GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO 34,3
31 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 36
32 PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,2
33 GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX 21,6

34 BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL 24,7
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